General information about company

Scrip code 513691

Name of the company JMT AUTO LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

g?' Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of ]:(1)] of i Pa.r(tlly shares EOtal n}? Sl‘ d of shares
0s. ully pai paid- . shares hel
Category | of shareholders | up equity | up underlying (VID) = (caleulated as | i, o Voting (XIV) Rights
(D) shareholder o h held . Depository IVYH(V)+ | PEr SCRR, Total as
1l (1D shares held | €quity | pecei IV | os7) (vinn
an eceipts ) (VIID) 2% of
(V) shares (VD)
h (VD) Asa % of Class eg: | Class A+B+C
eld A+BLC2 X 7| Total ( )
) (A+ ) egry
Promoter
(A) gLromoter 2 180706100 180706100 | 71.73 180706100 180706100 [ 71.73
Group
ublic . .
(B) Publi 9828 71209970 71209970 |28.27 71209970 71209970 |28.27
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 9830 251916070 251916070 251916070 251916070 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of Shares
o Number of
No. Of asa % . pledged or
. Locked in .
No. Of Shares assuming full otherwise
Sh No. of Underlyi : ¢ shares (XII) Number of
Category ares Shares nderlying | conversion o encumbered (XIII) umber o
Underlying . Outstanding | convertible equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . . ’
Outstanding . convertible | securities (as a Asa Asa |held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding " % of % of L
(In) convertible Warrants securities percentage of 00 00 dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of | diluted share | No. | total [,/ (@) total | form (XIV)
X) Warrants capital) (XI)= | (a) [Shares ’ Shares
(Xi) (a) (VIDHX) As a held held
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 71.73 180706100 [ 100 180706100
Group
(B) Public 28.27 61625765
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 180706100 | 71.73 [242331865




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. o ..
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
£ | No. Of | total no. of
Category & £ If\kl)l ot d Pa'r(;y shares l;?ta n}(: Sl' d shares . . |
Name of the Nos. O uily pai paid- underlying S aresfe (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota
Sr. shareholders | up equity | up : (VII) = asa %
Shareholders .. | Depository as per
(I1I) shares held | equity . (IV)+HV)+ of
(I) Receipts SCRR,
() shares | vy VD 1957) (VIII Class Total
held D % ( ) Class eg: X 7| Total Voting
V) As a % of egly rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(d) Any Other | 180706100 180706100 | 71.73 180706100 180706100 | 71.73
(specify)
(S;ﬂ))(—if)otal 2 180706100 180706100 | 71.73 180706100 180706100 | 71.73
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 2 180706100 180706100 | 71.73 180706100 180706100 | 71.73
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
©))
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Mutual
(a) 2 14995 14995 0.01 14995 14995 0.01
Funds
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 6 44689499 44689499 | 17.74 44689499 44689499 | 17.74
Investors
(S};li—;gotal 8 44704494 44704494 | 17.75 44704494 44704494 | 17.75
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
. holding
(a(i)) nominal 9395 16448266 16448266 |6.53 16448266 16448266 |[6.53
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals -
ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding 5 1380321 1380321 0.55 1380321 1380321 0.55
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(e) Any Other | 45 8676889 8676889 | 3.44 8676889 8676889 | 3.44
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)3) 9820 26505476 26505476 |10.52 26505476 26505476 | 10.52
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 9828 71209970 71209970 |28.27 71209970 71209970 |28.27
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 9830 251916070 251916070 | 100 251916070 251916070 | 100

A+B+(C2)




Total
(A+B+C)

9830

251916070

251916070

251916070

251916070

100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Number of ) f]
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % | Locked in | Plcdged or
T;}? - Of No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding | conversion of encumbered (XIII) | Number 0
Underlying . . ; - equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities A A ?
Sr. Outstanding - - sa sa |held in
. Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of % of % of L
convertible . . 00 00 dematerialized
. Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) | 1 1
securities . . — o.|total |y tota form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDH(X) Asa | (4)" | Shares | " (@) Shares
@) % of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€)) Indian
(d) 71.73 180706100 | 100 180706100
f‘]“)b'TOt"‘l (A) 71.73 180706100100 | 180706100
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 71.73 180706100 | 100 | 180706100
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)YDHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1 Institutions
(a) 0.01 995
(e) 17.74 44689499
(Slu)b-Total (B) 17.75 44690494
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 6.53 7390571
(a(ii)) 0.55 1380321
(e) 3.44 8164379
Sub-Total (B) 10.52 16935271
3
Total Public
Shareholding
28.27 61625765
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 242331865
Total
180706100 | 71.73 [242331865

(A+B+C)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMTEK AUTO LTD

W L D INVESTMENTS PVT LTD

PAN (II)

AAGCA4447E

AAACWI081E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

168206100

12500000

180706100

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

168206100

12500000

180706100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

66.77

4.96

71.73

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

168206100

12500000

180706100

Class eg:y

Total

168206100

12500000

180706100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

66.77

4.96

71.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

66.77

4.96

71.73

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

168206100

12500000

180706100

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

168206100

12500000

180706100

Reason for not
providing PAN




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

HYPNOS FUND
LIMITED

LTS INVESTMENT FUND
LTD

ELARA INDIA OPPORTUNITIES
FUND LTD

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AACCH6785N

AACCLOS500F

AABCE6307N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20739014

19172480

3665919

43577413

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

20739014

19172480

3665919

43577413

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.23

7.61

1.46

17.3

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

20739014

19172480

3665919

43577413

Class eg:y

Total

20739014

19172480

3665919

43577413

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.23

7.61

1.46

17.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.23

7.61

1.46

17.3

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

20739014

19172480

3665919

43577413




form (XIV) |

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Foreign Individuals or
NRI

Overseas corporate
bodies

Trusts

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

242

76

100

420

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7834290

687057

2000

12500

141042

8676889

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

7834290

687057

2000

12500

141042

8676889

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.27

0.06

3.44

Number of Voting

Rights held in ea

ch class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7834290

687057

2000

12500

141042

8676889

Class eg:y

Total

7834290

687057

2000

12500

141042

8676889

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.11

0.27

0.06

3.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.11

0.27

0.06

3.44

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7664030

346807

12500

141042

8164379

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







