General information about company							
Scrip code	513691						
Name of the company	JMT AUTO LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Sun	nmary	Statemen	t holding (of specified se	curities			
	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	calculated as No. of Voting (XIV)) Rights	Total as
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	180706100			180706100	71.73	180706100		180706100	71.73
(B)	Public	9828	71209970			71209970	28.27	71209970		71209970	28.27
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	9830	251916070			251916070		251916070		251916070	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statemen	nt holding of sp	ecifi	ed secu	ırities		
	Category	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	vertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				71.73			180706100	100	180706100
(B)	Public				28.27					61625765
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total			_				180706100	71.73	242331865

			0	No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Vo			each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Partly paid- up	Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	as per	No of Voting	(XIV)	Rights	Total as a % of
	(I)	(III)	(IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholdin	g patteri	n of the Prom	noter and Pro	moter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	180706100			180706100	71.73	180706100		180706100	71.73
Sub-Total (A)(1)		2	180706100			180706100	71.73	180706100		180706100	71.73
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		2	180706100			180706100	71.73	180706100		180706100	71.73
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholdi	ng patter	n of the Pub	lic sharehold	er				
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	14995			14995	0.01	14995		14995	0.01
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	6	44689499			44689499	17.74	44689499		44689499	17.74
Sub-Total (B)(1)		8	44704494			44704494	17.75	44704494		44704494	17.75
(3)	Non-institutio	ons									
(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	9395	16448266			16448266	6.53	16448266		16448266	6.53
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	5	1380321			1380321	0.55	1380321		1380321	0.55
(e)	Any Other (specify)	420	8676889			8676889	3.44	8676889		8676889	3.44
Sub-Total (B)(3)		9820	26505476			26505476	10.52	26505476		26505476	10.52
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		9828	71209970			71209970	28.27	71209970		71209970	28.27
C	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholdi	ng patter	n of the Non	Promoter- N	Non Public share	eholder		•	
Total (A+B+C2)		9830	251916070			251916070		251916070		251916070	100

1	i	İ	i	Ī	l	i	l i	İ	İ	1	I '	ı	ı
	Total (A+B+C)	_	9830	251916070			251916070		251916070		251916070	100	

Т	able II - Sta	tement show	wing sharehol	ding pattern of the	Pror	noter a	nd Promot	er Gro	up
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of S pledged or otherwise encumbered		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X) Underlying Outstandin Warrants (Xi)		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Star	tement showin	g shareholding p	pattern of the Promoter a	nd Pr	omoter (Group		
(1)	Indian								
(d)				71.73			180706100	100	180706100
Sub-Total (A) (1)				71.73			180706100	100	180706100
(2)	Foreign					•		•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				71.73			180706100	100	180706100
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding	pattern of the Public sha	rehol	der		I	I.
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.01					995
(e)				17.74					44689499
Sub-Total (B) (1)				17.75					44690494
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				6.53					7390571
(a(ii))				0.55					1380321
(e)				3.44					8164379
Sub-Total (B) (3)				10.52					16935271
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				28.27					61625765
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Non Prom	oter-	Non Pul	olic sharehold	ler	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					242331865
Total (A+B+C)							180706100	71.73	242331865

		Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AMTEK AUTO LTD	W L D INVESTMENTS PVT LTD	
PAN (II)	AAGCA4447E	AAACW1081E	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	168206100	12500000	180706100
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	168206100	12500000	180706100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	66.77	4.96	71.73
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	168206100	12500000	180706100
Class eg:y			
Total	168206100	12500000	180706100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	66.77	4.96	71.73
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	66.77	4.96	71.73
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total			

Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumber	ed (XIII)	
No. (a)	168206100	12500000	180706100
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	168206100	12500000	180706100
Reason for not providing PAN			

		Foreign Portfolio	Investors	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HYPNOS FUND LIMITED	LTS INVESTMENT FUND LTD	ELARA INDIA OPPORTUNITIES FUND LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACCH6785N	AACCL0500F	AABCE6307N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	20739014	19172480	3665919	43577413
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	20739014	19172480	3665919	43577413
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.23	7.61	1.46	17.3
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	20739014	19172480	3665919	43577413
Class eg:y				
Total	20739014	19172480	3665919	43577413
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.23	7.61	1.46	17.3
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.23	7.61	1.46	17.3
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	20739014	19172480	3665919	43577413

form (XIV)						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

		Any	Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Overseas corporate bodies	Trusts	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	242	76	1	1	100	420
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7834290	687057	2000	12500	141042	8676889
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7834290	687057	2000	12500	141042	8676889
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.11	0.27	0	0	0.06	3.44
Number of Voting	Rights held in e	each class of securities (IX))			
Class eg: X	7834290	687057	2000	12500	141042	8676889
Class eg:y						
Total	7834290	687057	2000	12500	141042	8676889
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.11	0.27	0	0	0.06	3.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.11	0.27	0	0	0.06	3.44
of (A+B+C2)	d in shares (XII)					

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7664030	346807	0	12500	141042	8164379	
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							